LORO parawan wannowy 750mm, szkto czyste

Kod:

GN1175

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor profilu:
Typ otwierania:
Rodzaj szkta:

Wykonczenie szkta:

Grubos¢ szkta:
Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Gelco

750 mm
1500 mm

Chrom - Aluminium polerowane
Jednoczesciowa sktadana
Szkto czyste

Coated glass

6 mm

21.0 kg

1szt.

2 lata
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LORO parawan wannowy 750mm, szkto czyste

Karta techniczna

GN1175 . ‘_ 63mm
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1500mm
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